
 

• SPANISH MATERIALS AND TRANSLATION AVAILABLE    • MATERIALES EN ESPAÑOL Y TRADUCCIÓN DISPONIBLES

Registration begins two weeks before each program unless otherwise indicated. Call (847) 244-5150, ext. 5 or register online at wnpl.info under “Events.” 

SUPER BABIES 
Ages 3–15 months with caregiver
Tuesdays, March 4, 11, & 18
9:30-10AM

FUN 1S 
Wednesdays, March 5, 12, & 19
9:30-10AM

TERRIFIC 2S 
Age 2 years with caregiver
Mondays, March 3, 10, & 17 
OR Thurs., March 6, 13, & 20
9:30-10AM 

3S PLEASE 
Age 3 years with caregiver 
Wednesdays, March 5, 12, & 19
10:30-11:15AM

CUENTOS Y CANTOS 
Lunes, Marzo 3, 10, y 17
10:30-11:15AM

MUSIC & MOVEMENT 
Ages 3–5 years with caregiver 
Tuesdays, March 4, 11, & 18
10:30-11:15AM

FAMILY STORYTIME 
Ages 2–5 years with caregiver
Wednesdays, March 5, 12, & 19
7-7:45PM

STORYTIMES  (Registration for storytimes opens Mon., Feb. 10, at 9AM)  

, 

, KIDS AND TWEENS
TAKE ‘N’ MAKE CRAFTS
Grades K–5 
Sat., March 1
Available on a first come, 
first served basis.

STEAM AHEAD: 
GRANDMA MOSES
Grades K-5 with caregiver
Thurs., March 6, 3-5PM

GAMING IN THE POINT 
Grades K-5
Mon., March 10, 5:30-7PM

BURIED WONDERS
Grades 3-5
Tues., March 11, 5-6PM
Explore fossils like paleontologist 
Mary Anning. REGISTER

EARTHQUAKE 
STEM CLASS
Grades 2-7
Thurs., March 13, 5:30-6:30PM
Presented in partnership with 
Wildwood Park District
REGISTER  

PRESCHOOL

FAMILY DENTAL HYGIENE 
STORYTIME
Ages 2-7 with caregiver
Thurs., March 6, 10-11AM
Presented by Children’s Dentistry 
of Lake County. 
REGISTER

CATCH A LEPRECHAUN 
STORYTIME
Ages 3-7 with caregiver
Sat., March 15
11AM – Noon

POKÉMON IN THE PARK 
Grades 3-8
Thurs., March 13, 4-5PM
At Viking Park 

KIDS IN THE KITCHEN 
Grades K-3 with caregiver
Sat., March 22, 11AM-Noon 
REGISTER

ALL ABOUT UNICORNS
Grades K-5 with caregiver
Thurs., March 27, All day

TECH TOTS: STEAM FOR 
PRESCHOOLERS
Ages 3-5 with caregiver
Fri., March 21, 10:30-11:30AM, REGISTER

PRESCHOOL ART
Ages 3-5 with caregiver
Wed., March 26, 2-3PM, REGISTER

ALL AGES

BOARD GAME NIGHT 
Tuesdays, March 4 & 18, 5:30-7PM 

FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT 
Tues., March 4, 6-8PM
The Wild Robot (rated PG)

IT’S PINK!: A CELEBRATION 
OF BARBIE
Sat., March 8, All day
Celebrate National Barbie Day 
with crafts, fun, and all things pink!

TAYLOR SWIFT!
Wed., March 19, 1-8PM
Calling all Swifties! Stop by the 
library for Taylor Swift-themed 
puzzles and crafts 


